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CIBORG
ZE PEQUENO
MAXIMUS
FHASH
RELAMPAGO
PONTO 50
FANTASMINHA
SEBINHO
KISS
CACHOEIRA
RPM
BIG SMOKE
VILAO
BATMAM
PISTOLEIRO
GLADIADOR
ROMANO
BILI
HASHTAG
PONTO 40
GRANADA
GODZILA
BAITACA
REVELACAO
BARERITO
CANELINHA
FURIA
REI MISTERIO
FERNANDES
SENTINELA

Anilha
028135
019872
019941
013890
019922
000000
024447
013799
008528
150555
028202
038015
088033
025606
215106
220709
210167
038319
020020
000000
026963
220064
020651
015278
002993
024628
010409
019923
021206
036364
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GERALDO
ALLAN CHRISTIAN
PILATI

DONIZETE RANK

ADRIANO PILLATI/ CAIO

MAX
CLAILTON
LEANDRO

ELCIO VEIGA
JONATHAN HAUFER
LEANDRO J DE SOUZA
JOSNEI ZEITHAMMER
MARCIEL
EDINHO
GIOVANE GUEDES
DIONISIO
CLECIO SEMACCYM
NILSON
ERMILDO RUDNIK
MAX
SIDINEI DE LIMA
BATISTA
NILSON M. DINIZ
DJONI
LUCIANO DE SOUZA
WILSON MORETTI
LAURO ZEITHAMMAN
ELCIO J VEIGA
LUCIO FERNANDES
PILATI E SANTOS

Cidade
RIO NEGRINHO
SBS
SBS
SBS
RIO NEGRINHO
JARAGUA DO SUL
SBS

SBS
CORUPA
SBS
SBS
JARAGUA DO SUL
SBS
SBS
SBS
RIO NEGRINHO
JARAGUA DO SUL
SBS
JARAGUA DO SUL
SBS

SBS

SBS
CORUPA
RIO NEGRINHO
SBS
CANOINHAS
RIO NEGRINHO

Cosb SBS
10/15 min Pontos
0/140 30
0/138 29
0/134 28
0/123 27
0/108 26
0/96 25
0/95 24
0/92 23
0/88 22
0/76 21
0/73 20
0/73 19
0/71 18
0/70 17
0/67 16
0/62 115
0/57 14
0/50 13
0/47 12
0/38 11
0/29 10
0/27 9
0/26 8
0/15 7
0/13 6
0/6 5
0/5 4
0/4 3
0/2 2
0/2 1
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